## FRIENDS OF THE 4TH

# \$499 or Less SPONSORSHIP



The Roughrider Commission will partner with Friends of the 4th Sponsor(s) to promote our 54<sup>th</sup> Annual Roughrider Days in 2024.

#### **Your Support Will:**

1. Include your name on a "Friends of the 4<sup>th</sup>" banner displayed during the PRCA Rodeo performances and motorized events.

Roughrider Days has included topnotch entertainment and attractions for all ages throughout the years! It is through your generous support this 4th of July Celebration continues year after year. Each year visitors from all over the country travel to Dickinson and stay in our motels, dine in our restaurants, buy fuel and much more. This activity positively affects the entire regional economy. Your sponsorship enables us to provide the quality of events everyone has come to expect including PRCA Rodeos, Concert, Carnival, Parade, Fireworks and Demolition Derby.

#### **Sponsor Will Provide:**

<ol> <li>Provide Roughrider Comm 2025.</li> </ol>	nission the sum of \$	on or before March 7
Roughrider Commission Contac	ot:	
Sponsor Name:	Sponsor Con	ntact:
Amount: \$	Telephone:	
E-Mail:		
Address:		
City:		
Do you have Facebook:		

# FRIENDS OF THE 4TH

## **\$499 or Less SPONSORSHIP**



(COMPLETE ONLY if Sponsor Donates In-Kind Products	s/Services in Addition to Cash)
Brief Description of In-Kind Products/Services:	
Estimated In-Kind Value: \$	
Total of Cash Contribution and In-Kind Support: \$	
Sponsor Signature:	Date:
Payment Type:	
Check Enclosed (Mail check to PO Box 895, Dickinson, ND 58602-0895.)	Please Bill Me
Pay with Credit Card  (Roughrider Commission representative will contact you for payments)	ent details.)
I would like to visit with a Roughrider Commission sponsorship opportunities.	n representative about upgraded
Comments:	